FLAME TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 03/05
HEAVY INDUSTRY
PRODUCTS
®
FLAME TECH® LINE REGULATORS (FTLR) series regulators provide reliable, precise pressure control in the
most demanding applications. Flame Tech’s FTLR regulators have a fully balanced design which virtually
eliminates delivery pressure fluctuations due to inlet pressure variations. All regulators are 100% factory
tested.

PRODUCTS
®
ORDERING INFORMATION FTLR SERIES REGULATORS
FLAME TECH
Delivery Pressure
Range (psig)
Pressure Gauge
Range         ( psi)* Gauge Part #
Inlet & Outlet
(FNPT)
FTLR12-A 5-55 1-60 FT5575-GP 1/2"
FTLR12-B 40-110 1-200 FTS1679 1/2"
FTLR12-C 100-200 1-400 FT15578 1/2"
FTLR34-A 5-55 1-60 FT5575-GP 3/4"
FTLR34-B 40-110 1-200 FTS1679 3/4"
FTLR34-C 100-200 1-400 FT15578 3/4"
FTLR1-A 5-55 1-60 FT5575-GP 1"
FTLR1-B 40-110 1-200 FTS1679 1"
FTLR1-C 100-200 1-400 FT15578 1"
FT5575-GP-0-60 psi